Glenn Weiss

Executive Producer/Director

14 TIME PRIMETIME EMMY AWARD WINNER
9 TIME DGA AWARD WINNER

EXECUTIVE PRODUCER/SHOWRUNNER

The Tony Awards-CBS

The Academy Awards-ABC

The Primetime Emmy Awards-CBS

The Kennedy Center Honors-CBS

The Presidential Inaugural Balls

Elton John Live at the White House

Marry Me Tonight! Jennifer Lopez & Maluma Live-Peacock
A Very Wicked Halloween- NBC

The Boston Pops Fireworks Spectacular-CBS
The Thanksgiving Day Parade on CBS- CBS
The Superbowl Halftime Show-NBC, FOX, CBS
The Neighborhood Inaugural Ball-ABC

The Daytime Emmy Awards-ABC,CBS

The NFL Opening Kickoff- ABC, NBC

The Vibe Awards-UPN

The Rose Parade-CBS

GQ Man of the Year Awards-NBC

DIRECTOR - SPECIALS

The Tony Awards-CBS

The Academy Awards-ABC

The Kennedy Center Honors-CBS

The Primetime Emmy Awards-CBS, NBC, ABC
Marry Me Tonight! Jennifer Lopez & Maluma Live- Peacock
Elton John Live at the White House

The American Music Awards-ABC

The Academy of Country Music Awards-CBS

Dick Clark’s Rockin New Years Eve-ABC

The BET Awards-BET

The Democratic National Convention-DNC

The SpongeBob Musical:Live on Stage- viacom/nick
PrimeDay Concert with Taylor Swift- Amazon Prime
Earth Live- Nat Geo

The MTV Movie Awards -MTV

Rock The Troops with Dwane Johnson-SPIKE

Peter Pan Live! -NBC

The Billboard Awards- ABC

ACM Salute to our Troops - CBS

Kids Choice Awards -Nick

The Oscar Red Carpet Show-ABC

The Academy Awards-Governors Awards

Garth Brooks Live from Las Vegas-CBS

Live From Lincoln Center-Carousel-PBS

The Boston Pops Fireworks Spectacular-CBS

The Macy’s Fireworks Spectacular-NBC

Night of Too Many Stars-Comedy Central

2003-present
2019, 2023

2017

2015-2021

2009, 2013, 2021
2022

2022

2018

2005-2012, 2016
2002-present
2007-2009

2009

2003, 2006, 2007,2008
2004-2008
2003-2005
2003-2005

2002

2001-present
2016-2023
2015-2021
2009,10,12,14,16,17
2022

2022

2008-present
2000, 2009-present
2009-present
2001-present
2000-present

2019

2019

2017

2016

2016

2014

2014

2014

1996-2003, 2014-2022
2011-2013

2013

2013

2013

2003-2012, 2016
2013

2010 - 2017



Glenn Weiss

Executive Producer/Director

Lionel Richie and Friends-CBS

The TV Land Awards-TV LAND

The Neighborhood Inaugural Ball-ABC
The Daytime Emmy Awards-ABC, CBS
Miss USA-CBS, NBC

Miss Universe-CBS, NBC

The Vibe Awards-UPN

The BET Hip Hop Awards-BET

BET Icon-BET

American Top 40 with Ryan Seacrest-FOX
Miss Teen USA-CBS, NBC

Tsunami Aid-A Concert for Hope-NBC
Rob and Amber Wedding-CBS

Women Rock-Lifetime

Video Game Awards- Spike

Lets Just Play- Nick

Kid’s Choice Awards- Nick

ABC’s 50th Anniversary-ABC

Christmas in Washington-TNT

Home for the Holidays-CBS

NBC’s Extreme Variety-NBC

20 Years of Must See TV- NBC

Action Sports and Music Awards-ESPN
BET Walk of Fame-BET

Essence Awards-FOX

Red Cross Holiday Spectacular-FOX

Jerry Lewis Labor Day Telethon
Celebration of Black Music-Syndication
Live at the Grammys-CBS/VH1

America’s Millennium-CBS

VH1/Vogue Fashion Awards-VH1

Garth Brooks and the Magic of Christmas-NBC
TNN Music City News Awards-TNN

Dove Gospel Music Awards-TNN & Syndication
The Big Help-Nick

Kathie Lee We Need a Little Christmas-CBS
Farm Aid-TNN

Soap Opera Update Awards-lifetime
Disney’s Easter Parade-ABC

Fox’s All Star Challenge-FOX

Childrens Day Forum with Hillary Clinton-FOX

DIRECTOR — SERIES

That’s my Jam- NBC/peacock

Superfan- CBS/Paramount

Legendary- MAX

Lip Sync Battle Live-Paramount

Best Time Ever with Neil Patrick Harris -NBC
Knock Knock Live- FOX

American Idol (select episodes)-FOX

2012
2003-2007, 2011, 2012
2009
2003, 2006-2008
1996-2009
1996-2009
2003-2005
2006-present
2007

2005
1995-2007
2005

2005

2004

2003

2003
1996-2003, 2014-2022
2003
1999-2003
1999-2002
2002

2002
2001-2002
2001-2004
2001

2000
1997-2000
1999-2000
2000

1999

1999

1999
1998-1999
1997-1999
1995-1998
1997

1997
1996-1997
1996

1995

1993

2021-present
2023
2021-2022
2018

2015

2015

2015



Glenn Weiss

Executive Producer/Director

Survivor Finale-CBS

The Apprentice Finale-NBC

The Biggest Loser Live Finale-NBC
Million Second Quiz- NBC

Oh Sit!-CW

The Singing Bee-NBC

Wanna Bet?-ABC

Star Search with Arsenio Hall- CBS
Donny & Marie- Syndication

Oak Ridge Boys Live From Las Vegas-TNN
Ordinary/Extraordinary-CBS

Majority Rules-dreamworks syndication
Tempestt-syndication

Mike & Maty-ABC

Star Search with Ed McMahon-Syndication
Gladiators 2000-Syndication

Legends of the Hidden Temple- Nick
Trashed-MTV

The Alan Thicke Show-Pilot-Syndication
Studs-FOX

Attitudes-Lifetime

Totally Hidden Video-FOX

Barbara DeAngelis-CBS

Americas Most Wanted-FOX

2013-2017
2004, 2013
2005-2008,2012- 2014
2013
2013
2008
2008
2003
1998-1999
1997-1998
1997
1996-1997
1995-1996
1995-1996
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994
1993
1991-1993
1990-1992
1991-1992
1991
1988-1991



